Race Date Wausau City Meet

September 28, 2017 Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & I©*
1 Wausau West 31 1 6 7 8 9 14 15
Top 5 Times: 1:44:09.0
2 DC Everest 33 2 3 5 11 12 13 16
Top 5 Times: 1:45:30.2
3 Wausau East 68 4 10 17 18 19 20

Top 5 Times: 1:55:22.9
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Race Date
September 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 922
2 2 906
3 3 905
4 4 915
5 5 907
6 6 918
7 7 921
8 8 916
9 9 919

10 10 913

11 11 900

12 12 901

13 13 902

14 14 917

15 15 920

16 16 904

17 (>7) 903

18 17 909

19 18 1305

20 19 911

21 20 1304

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Brooke Jaworski
Katelyn Spooner

Malorie Schmoll
McKenna Taylor

Hanna Stuedemann

Rachel Jaworski
Alivia Rass
Isabella D'Burke

Mackenzie Malone

Eliza Morgan
Paige Edwards
Kaylie Lyga
Zoey Minnihan
Alex Galang
Lizzy Mikulich
Libby Radies
Sarah Philipps
Enne Burton
Ashley Straub
Ellie Geiger
Carly Rowe

Wausau City Meet
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Teams

Team
Wausau West
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East

Time Pace

19:47.8 6:23/M
20:07.2  6:29/M
20:33.1  6:38/M
20:42.6  6:41/M
20:48.1 6:43/M
20:53.0 6:44/M
20:54.0 6:45/M
20:57.9  6:45/M
21:36.1 6:58/M
21:52.6  7:03/M
22:00.1 7:06/M
22:01.6  7:06/M
22:.05.4  7:07/M
22:12.6  7:10/M
22:15.6  7:11/M
22:28.6  7:15/M
22:29.6  7:15/M
24:04.3  7:46/M
24:16.7  7:50/M
24:26.5  7:53/M
25:33.3 8:15/M

09/28/2017 08:56:18



Race Date Wausau City Meet

September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 20:49.8
1 922 Brooke Jaworski 1 1 19:47.8 19:47.8 0:00.0
2 918 Rachel Jaworski 6 7 20:53.0 40:40.9 1:05.2
3 921 Alivia Rass 7 14 20:54.0 1:01:35.0 1:06.2
4 916 Isabella D'Burke 8 22 20:57.9 1:22:32.9 1:10.0
5 919 Mackenzie Malone 9 31 21:36.1 1:44:09.0 1:48.2
6 917 Alex Galang (14) (45) 22:12.6  2:06:21.7 2:24.7
7 920 Lizzy Mikulich (15) (60) 22:15.6  2:28:37.3 2:27.8
Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 21:06.0
1 906 Katelyn Spooner 2 2 20:07.2 20:07.2 0:00.0
2 905 Malorie Schmoll 3 5 20:33.1 40:40.3 0:25.9
3 907 Hanna Stuedemann 5 10 20:48.1 1:01:28.5 0:40.8
4 900 Paige Edwards 11 21 22:00.1  1:23:28.6 1:52.8
5 901 Kaylie Lyga 12 33 22:01.6  1:45:30.2 1:54.3
6 902 Zoey Minnihan (13) (46) 22:05.4  2:07:35.7 1:58.2
7 904 Libby Radies (16) (62) 22:28.6  2:30:04.3 2:21.3
8 903 Sarah Philipps More Than 7 22:29.6  2:52:33.9 2:22.3
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 23:04.5
1 915 McKenna Taylor 4 4 20:42.6 20:42.6 0:00.0
2 913 Eliza Morgan 10 14 21:52.6 42:35.3 1:09.9
3 909 Enne Burton 17 31 24:04.3 1:06:39.6 3:21.6
4 1305 Ashley Straub 18 49 24:16.7  1:30:56.4 3:34.1
5 911 Ellie Geiger 19 638 24:26.5 1:55:22.9 3:43.8
6 1304 Carly Rowe (20) (88) 25:33.3  2:20:56.3 4:50.6
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